
LOT 17 STONEHENGE S/D

WD 1072-1603.WD 1074-422,

ADAMS ALFONSO/ADAMS KATHRYN M
157 SW STONEHENGE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03099-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/26/2025 KS 0.54 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

272,033
3,793
35,000

310,826
122,280
188,546

HX HB 51,411
137,135
310,826

0

314,394

1182/2346 9/30/2009 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VINSON & DONNA HILL

ALFONSO & KATHRYN M

1074/0422 2/10/2006 WD Q I 217,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNY AND KAREN HEND

VINSON AND DONNA HI
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000043091 Roof Replacement 18,703 11/03/2021

23243 SFR 590 06/07/2005

2010HX Base Yr

157 SW STONEHENGE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,788 108.8340 121.89 339,829 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.95 80.05

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2450

BAS 150 100 150 14,636

BAS 252 100 252 24,588

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 199,830

FGR 552 55 304 29,663

FOP 54 30 16 1,561

FOP 60 30 18 1,756

3,116 2,788 272,033

BAS= W25 FOP= N4 W15 S4 E15$ BAS= W15 S10 E15 N10$ S10 W15
BAS= N14 W18 S14 E18$ W18 S31 E14 FOP= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E21 FGR=
S24 E23 N24 W23$ E23 N41$.

BAS

25

10

1518

31

14
21

23

41

FOP 4

15

4

15

BAS

15

10

15

10
BAS 14

18

14

18

FOP6

9

6
9

FGR24

23

24

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,077.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,693

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3,793

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


